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Misano Circuit Sic 58 4.226 m

7.1

Final Results Qualifying 2 Gr. B

ACI Racing Weekend Misano, 3-4 Maggio 2025

Class Rel.TeamDriver Car Time LapsGapNo. Nat

1     1'28.54827  8Formula AlpinePrema RacingSLATER Freddie GBR

2     1'28.650        0.10223  8Formula AlpineR-ACE GPDELIGNY Enzo        0.102FRA

3     1'28.811        0.26314  8Formula AlpinePrema RacingAL DHAHERI Rashid        0.161UAE

4     1'28.848        0.30011  8Formula AlpineR-ACE GPNAKAMURA Jin        0.037JPN

5     1'28.912        0.3647  9Formula AlpineTridentBHIROMBHAKDI Nandhavud        0.064THA

6     1'28.961        0.41345  8Formula AlpinePrema RacingBEETON Jack        0.049AUS

7     1'29.059        0.51189  9Formula AlpineART Grand PrixKATO Taito        0.098FRA

8     1'29.079        0.53121  8Formula AlpineRPMYEH Rui-Heng        0.020TPE

9     1'29.396        0.84899  8Formula AlpineRPMMASCHIO Giovanni        0.317ITA

10     1'29.448        0.9005  9Formula AlpineTridentLIU Ruiqi        0.052CHN

11     1'29.941        1.39312  8Formula AlpineCL MotorsportRINICELLA Valerio        0.493ITA

12     1'31.191        2.64316  8Formula AlpineAkcel GPAL MAOSHERJI Saqer        1.250RKWT

13 50  8Formula AlpineSaintéloc RacingGERHARDS Tim RNLD

Qualifying Lap Time (110% of 1'28.548):   1'37.403 

22°C

21°C

TrackDRY

42%

Condition:

Humidity: Air

Stewards :                          Iacopo Arcangeli                         Steve Stringwell                         Giancarlo Merchiori

04/05/2025 08:4608:30
EndStart  
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#12 Time Deleted (1'31.476) - Exceeded Track Limits T131208.37 V. RINICELLA

#12 Time Deleted (1'30.170) - Exceeded Track Limits T161208.37 V. RINICELLA

#5 Time Deleted (1'29.870) - Exceeded Track Limits T8508.39 R. LIU

#11 Time Deleted (1'29.414) - Exceeded Track Limits T131108.40 J. NAKAMURA

All time are deleted for Stewards decision n. 35014.51 T. GERHARDS

Penalty and Infringment

EntrantNo. TeamNat Gap AvgTimeCar Local Time

Fastest Laps Sequence

KATO 89 FRA Formula AlpineART Grand Prix     1'43.787  146,58508:33'52.575T.

SLATER 27 GBR Formula AlpinePrema Racing     1'43.122 -0.665  147,53008:34'04.966F.

MASCHIO 99 ITA Formula AlpineRPM     1'43.086 -0.036  147,58208:34'09.114G.

RINICELLA 12 ITA Formula AlpineCL Motorsport     1'41.248 -1.838  150,26108:34'09.883V.

KATO 89 FRA Formula AlpineART Grand Prix     1'39.411 -1.837  153,03708:35'31.986T.

SLATER 27 GBR Formula AlpinePrema Racing     1'37.333 -2.078  156,30508:35'42.299F.

LIU 5 CHN Formula AlpineTrident     1'36.484 -0.849  157,68008:36'30.276R.

KATO 89 FRA Formula AlpineART Grand Prix     1'32.201 -4.283  165,00508:37'04.187T.

SLATER 27 GBR Formula AlpinePrema Racing     1'29.733 -2.468  169,54308:37'12.032F.

SLATER 27 GBR Formula AlpinePrema Racing     1'28.895 -0.838  171,14108:38'40.927F.

SLATER 27 GBR Formula AlpinePrema Racing     1'28.560 -0.335  171,78908:40'09.487F.

SLATER 27 GBR Formula AlpinePrema Racing     1'28.548 -0.012  171,81208:43'16.074F.

Stewards :                          Iacopo Arcangeli                         Steve Stringwell                         Giancarlo Merchiori

04/05/2025 08:4608:30
EndStart  
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BEST LAP

    1'28.5481 SLATER Freddie Formula Alpine27
    1'28.6502 DELIGNY Enzo Formula Alpine23
    1'28.8113 AL DHAHERI Rashid Formula Alpine14
    1'28.8484 NAKAMURA Jin Formula Alpine11
    1'28.9125 BHIROMBHAKDI Nandhavud Formula Alpine7
    1'28.9616 BEETON Jack Formula Alpine45
    1'29.0597 KATO Taito Formula Alpine89
    1'29.0798 YEH Rui-Heng Formula Alpine21
    1'29.3969 MASCHIO Giovanni Formula Alpine99
    1'29.44810 LIU Ruiqi Formula Alpine5
    1'29.94111 RINICELLA Valerio Formula Alpine12
    1'31.19112 AL MAOSHERJI Saqer Formula Alpine16

13 GERHARDS Tim Formula Alpine50

SPEED

Formula Alpine 218,6SLATER Freddie 1 27
Formula Alpine 217,7AL DHAHERI Rashid 2 14
Formula Alpine 217,3MASCHIO Giovanni 3 99
Formula Alpine 217,3GERHARDS Tim 4 50
Formula Alpine 217,3BEETON Jack 5 45
Formula Alpine 217,3RINICELLA Valerio 6 12
Formula Alpine 217,3LIU Ruiqi 7 5
Formula Alpine 216,9KATO Taito 8 89
Formula Alpine 216,9YEH Rui-Heng 9 21
Formula Alpine 216,9NAKAMURA Jin 10 11
Formula Alpine 216,4BHIROMBHAKDI Nandhavud 11 7
Formula Alpine 215,6DELIGNY Enzo 12 23
Formula Alpine 214,7AL MAOSHERJI Saqer 13 16

SEG. 1

      22.771SLATER Freddie1 27

      22.811DELIGNY Enzo2 23

      22.830NAKAMURA Jin3 11

      22.869AL DHAHERI Rashid4 14

      22.908BHIROMBHAKDI Nandh5 7

      22.993KATO Taito6 89

      22.996YEH Rui-Heng7 21

      23.011BEETON Jack8 45

      23.068GERHARDS Tim9 50

      23.069LIU Ruiqi10 5

      23.136MASCHIO Giovanni11 99

      23.220RINICELLA Valerio12 12

      23.659AL MAOSHERJI Saqer13 16

SEG. 2

      21.216SLATER Freddie1 27

      21.265NAKAMURA Jin2 11

      21.309AL DHAHERI Rashid3 14

      21.336BEETON Jack4 45

      21.398DELIGNY Enzo5 23

      21.435YEH Rui-Heng6 21

      21.435KATO Taito7 89

      21.445BHIROMBHAKDI Nandh8 7

      21.452MASCHIO Giovanni9 99

      21.532LIU Ruiqi10 5

      21.535GERHARDS Tim11 50

      21.610RINICELLA Valerio12 12

      21.798AL MAOSHERJI Saqer13 16

SEG. 3

      25.027SLATER Freddie1 27

      25.048DELIGNY Enzo2 23

      25.088KATO Taito3 89

      25.094BHIROMBHAKDI Nandh4 7

      25.112BEETON Jack5 45

      25.119LIU Ruiqi6 5

      25.150AL DHAHERI Rashid7 14

      25.151NAKAMURA Jin8 11

      25.191YEH Rui-Heng9 21

      25.270GERHARDS Tim10 50

      25.323MASCHIO Giovanni11 99

      25.335RINICELLA Valerio12 12

      25.699AL MAOSHERJI Saqer13 16

SEG. 4

      19.346SLATER Freddie1 27

      19.388BEETON Jack2 45

      19.393DELIGNY Enzo3 23

      19.415KATO Taito4 89

      19.454BHIROMBHAKDI Nandh5 7

      19.457YEH Rui-Heng6 21

      19.477AL DHAHERI Rashid7 14

      19.485MASCHIO Giovanni8 99

      19.502LIU Ruiqi9 5

      19.532NAKAMURA Jin10 11

      19.598RINICELLA Valerio11 12

      20.003AL MAOSHERJI Saqer12 16

04/05/2025
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Ideal Time Qualifying 2 Gr. B

ACI Racing Weekend Misano, 3-4 Maggio 2025

Driver

Best Lap Diff.Pos.

Seg. 3

Diff. 3

Seg. 2

Diff. 2

Ideal TimeCar Seg. 1

Diff. 1

No. Seg. 4

Diff. 4

 
Formula Alpine       22.771       21.216       25.027       19.346271 SLATER F. (GBR)

+       0.1881    1'28.548
    1'28.360

+0.106  +0.082

 
Formula Alpine       22.811       21.398       25.048       19.393232 DELIGNY E. (FRA)

2    1'28.650
    1'28.650

   

 
Formula Alpine       22.830       21.265       25.151       19.532113 NAKAMURA J. (JPN)

+       0.0704    1'28.848
    1'28.778

 +0.070 

 
Formula Alpine       22.869       21.309       25.150       19.477144 AL DHAHERI R. (UAE)

+       0.0063    1'28.811
    1'28.805

 +0.006 

 
Formula Alpine       23.011       21.336       25.112       19.388455 BEETON J. (AUS)

+       0.1146    1'28.961
    1'28.847

+0.064  +0.050

+0.011
Formula Alpine       22.908       21.445       25.094       19.45476 BHIROMBHAKDI N. (TH

+       0.0115    1'28.912
    1'28.901

   

 
Formula Alpine       22.993       21.435       25.088       19.415897 KATO T. (FRA)

+       0.1287    1'29.059
    1'28.931

+0.128   

 
Formula Alpine       22.996       21.435       25.191       19.457218 YEH R. (TPE)

8    1'29.079
    1'29.079

   

+0.029
Formula Alpine       23.069       21.532       25.119       19.50259 LIU R. (CHN)

+       0.22610    1'29.448
    1'29.222

+0.114 +0.083 

 
Formula Alpine       23.136       21.452       25.323       19.4859910 MASCHIO G. (ITA)

9    1'29.396
    1'29.396

   

+0.092
Formula Alpine       23.220       21.610       25.335       19.5981211 RINICELLA V. (ITA)

+       0.17811    1'29.941
    1'29.763

  +0.086

+0.032
Formula Alpine       23.659       21.798       25.699       20.0031612 AL MAOSHERJI S. (KWT

+       0.03212    1'31.191
    1'31.159

   

Formula Alpine50 GERHARDS T. (NLD)

1'28.360      22.771       21.216Overall Ideal Time       25.027       19.346

04/05/2025
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5 R. LIU (1'29.448)

Local Timekm/hLap TimeLap Seg.3  Seg.4Seg.2  Seg.1    

  8:30'58.344

 1       31.000       24.812     2'11.151      48.304       27.035 P 211,4  8:33'09.495

 2       28.346       22.198     1'44.297      28.874       24.879 211,4  8:34'53.792

 3       26.899       20.076     1'36.484      26.092       23.417 210,1  8:36'30.276

 4       25.529       19.848     1'30.477      23.394       21.706 216,4  8:38'00.753

 5       25.268       19.764     1'29.870      23.114       21.724 C 216,4  8:39'30.623

 6       25.119       19.629     1'29.635      23.274       21.613 216,9  8:41'00.258

 7       27.087       20.141     1'38.014      27.728       23.058 216,0  8:42'38.272

 8       25.280       19.502     1'29.466      23.152       21.532 216,0  8:44'07.738

 9       25.233       19.585     1'29.448      23.069       21.561 217,3  8:45'37.186

7 N. BHIROMBHAKDI (1'28.912)

Local Timekm/hLap TimeLap Seg.3  Seg.4Seg.2  Seg.1    

  8:31'12.985

 1       30.480       23.222     2'07.944      48.452       25.790 P 202,2  8:33'20.929

 2       28.831       21.429     1'41.261      27.076       23.925 184,3  8:35'02.190

 3       28.478       20.724     1'38.170      25.492       23.476 198,9  8:36'40.360

 4       25.463       19.723     1'30.153      23.324       21.643 215,6  8:38'10.513

 5       25.314       19.808     1'29.791      23.045       21.624 216,0  8:39'40.304

 6       25.151       19.622     1'29.365      23.082       21.510 216,0  8:41'09.669

 7       29.724       20.474     1'41.471      27.493       23.780 207,3  8:42'51.140

 8       25.094       19.454     1'28.912      22.908       21.456 216,0  8:44'20.052

 9       25.303       19.660     1'29.448      23.040       21.445 216,4  8:45'49.500

11 J. NAKAMURA (1'28.848)

Local Timekm/hLap TimeLap Seg.3  Seg.4Seg.2  Seg.1    

      30.715       23.814       28.154 176,5  8:32'21.324

 1       29.314       22.574     1'46.345      29.770       24.687 210,9  8:34'07.669

 2       28.098       23.349     1'42.161      26.845       23.869 212,2  8:35'49.830

 3       25.518       19.931     1'30.713      23.436       21.828 215,1  8:37'20.543

 4       25.228       19.566     1'29.527      23.143       21.590 216,4  8:38'50.070

 5       25.318       19.606     1'29.414      22.938       21.552 C 216,9  8:40'19.484

 6       28.590       20.535     1'41.119      26.572       25.422 210,9  8:42'00.603

 7       25.242       19.532     1'29.042      22.891       21.377 216,0  8:43'29.645

 8       25.151       19.602     1'28.848      22.830       21.265 216,4  8:44'58.493

12 V. RINICELLA (1'29.941)

Local Timekm/hLap TimeLap Seg.3  Seg.4Seg.2  Seg.1    

      31.588       23.894       28.097 193,2  8:32'28.635

 1       27.972       21.820     1'41.248      27.398       24.058 208,5  8:34'09.883

 2       28.660       22.215     1'41.394      26.828       23.691 200,4  8:35'51.277

 3       25.706       19.993     1'31.476      23.853       21.924 C 215,6  8:37'22.753

 4       25.376       19.648     1'30.170      23.391       21.755 C 216,9  8:38'52.923

 5       25.335       19.598     1'29.941      23.306       21.702 216,9  8:40'22.864

 6       30.380       20.729     1'43.539      28.149       24.281 178,8  8:42'06.403

 7       25.495       20.306     1'30.631      23.220       21.610 217,3  8:43'37.034

 8       31.785       20.357     1'44.248      26.399       25.707 164,6  8:45'21.282

14 R. AL DHAHERI (1'28.811)

Local Timekm/hLap TimeLap Seg.3  Seg.4Seg.2  Seg.1    

      34.281       24.489       28.760 180,3  8:32'30.487

 1       28.674       21.615     1'43.140      28.582       24.269 187,8  8:34'13.627

 2       28.478       32.415     1'50.621      26.405       23.323 192,5  8:36'04.248

 3       25.539       19.723     1'30.666      23.646       21.758 216,0  8:37'34.914

 4       25.210       19.612     1'29.507      23.146       21.539 217,7  8:39'04.421

 5       25.161       19.534     1'29.050      22.945       21.410 217,3  8:40'33.471

 6       28.816       24.699     1'41.479      25.462       22.502 177,9  8:42'14.950

 7       25.185       19.477     1'29.258      23.171       21.425 217,3  8:43'44.208

 8       25.150       19.483     1'28.811      22.869       21.309 216,9  8:45'13.019

16 S. AL MAOSHERJI (1'31.191)

Local Timekm/hLap TimeLap Seg.3  Seg.4Seg.2  Seg.1    

  8:30'13.484

 1       34.497       24.988     2'25.232      55.852       29.895 P 138,6  8:32'38.716

 2       27.883       22.998     1'44.761      28.298       25.582 209,7  8:34'23.477

 3       31.922       27.198     1'49.365      25.695       24.550 145,7  8:36'12.842

 4       26.189       20.447     1'33.353      24.415       22.302 213,0  8:37'46.195

 5       25.830       20.445     1'32.011      23.832       21.904 214,7  8:39'18.206

 6       25.765       20.222     1'31.510      23.725       21.798 213,9  8:40'49.716

 7       29.032       20.524     1'42.441      27.221       25.664 202,6  8:42'32.157

 8       25.699       20.003     1'31.191      23.659       21.830 213,9  8:44'03.348

21 R. YEH (1'29.079)

Local Timekm/hLap TimeLap Seg.3  Seg.4Seg.2  Seg.1    

      30.623       23.627       26.756 196,7  8:32'24.730

 1       28.744       22.517     1'43.814      28.123       24.430 210,9  8:34'08.544

 2       28.629       26.339     1'45.833      27.392       23.473 210,1  8:35'54.377

 3       25.626       19.928     1'30.973      23.659       21.760 216,0  8:37'25.350

 4       25.431       19.683     1'30.320      23.371       21.835 216,4  8:38'55.670

 5       25.334       19.529     1'29.553      23.210       21.480 216,9  8:40'25.223

 6       27.335       20.581     1'39.262      28.085       23.261 216,4  8:42'04.485

 7       25.299       19.494     1'29.457      23.118       21.546 216,9  8:43'33.942

 8       25.191       19.457     1'29.079      22.996       21.435 216,9  8:45'03.021

23 E. DELIGNY (1'28.650)

Local Timekm/hLap TimeLap Seg.3  Seg.4Seg.2  Seg.1    

      33.163       24.443       28.370 168,8  8:32'20.054

 1       31.239       22.550     1'46.619      28.291       24.539 173,4  8:34'06.673

 2       28.551       21.739     1'39.553      25.736       23.527 208,9  8:35'46.226

 3       25.544       19.895     1'30.517      23.293       21.785 214,7  8:37'16.743

 4       25.382       19.556     1'29.633      23.105       21.590 215,6  8:38'46.376

 5       25.313       19.501     1'29.208      22.914       21.480 215,1  8:40'15.584

 6       27.952       19.896     1'39.372      27.548       23.976 213,0  8:41'54.956

 7       25.221       19.459     1'28.999      22.898       21.421 214,7  8:43'23.955

 8       25.048       19.393     1'28.650      22.811       21.398 215,1  8:44'52.605

27 F. SLATER (1'28.548)

Local Timekm/hLap TimeLap Seg.3  Seg.4Seg.2  Seg.1    

      29.796       23.925       26.483 201,9  8:32'21.844

 1       28.942       22.639     1'43.122      27.827       23.714 213,0  8:34'04.966

 2       28.256       19.927     1'37.333      26.387       22.763 207,7  8:35'42.299

 3       25.184       19.712     1'29.733      23.161       21.676 216,9  8:37'12.032

 4       25.077       19.477     1'28.895      22.929       21.412 217,7  8:38'40.927

 5       25.027       19.397     1'28.560      22.771       21.365 218,6  8:40'09.487

 6       26.166       19.850     1'38.039      27.774       24.249 215,1  8:41'47.526

 7       25.133       19.346     1'28.548      22.853       21.216 217,3  8:43'16.074

 8       25.223       19.676     1'29.230      23.005       21.326 216,9  8:44'45.304

45 J. BEETON (1'28.961)

Local Timekm/hLap TimeLap Seg.3  Seg.4Seg.2  Seg.1    

      30.360       23.463       26.577 189,1  8:32'23.813

 1       29.434       22.469     1'44.162      28.207       24.052 201,5  8:34'07.975

 2       28.653       31.039     1'50.727      27.657       23.378 204,9  8:35'58.702

 3       25.376       19.828     1'30.328      23.525       21.599 216,9  8:37'29.030

 4       25.233       19.613     1'29.538      23.161       21.531 217,3  8:38'58.568

 5       25.112       19.520     1'29.116      23.011       21.473 216,4  8:40'27.684

 6       27.293       25.633     1'44.400      27.770       23.704 214,7  8:42'12.084

 7       25.230       19.436     1'29.056      23.039       21.351 216,0  8:43'41.140

 8       25.176       19.388     1'28.961      23.061       21.336 217,3  8:45'10.101

50 T. GERHARDS

Local Timekm/hLap TimeLap Seg.3  Seg.4Seg.2  Seg.1    

  8:30'18.109

 1       31.005       24.027     2'19.522      56.858       27.632 CP 206,1  8:32'37.631

 2       28.744       22.155     1'42.473      27.387       24.187 C 209,3  8:34'20.104

 3       30.603       25.786     1'47.065      25.268       25.408 C 203,8  8:36'07.169

 4       25.712       19.793     1'30.964      23.440       22.019 C 214,7  8:37'38.133

 5       25.500       20.105     1'30.578      23.261       21.712 C 216,4  8:39'08.711

 6       25.323       19.798     1'29.823      23.104       21.598 C 216,9  8:40'38.534

 7       31.043       20.328     1'43.411      27.475       24.565 C 189,8  8:42'21.945

P = Pits In/Out  -  C = Lap Time Cancelled04/05/2025
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 8       25.270       19.647     1'29.520      23.068       21.535 C 217,3  8:43'51.465

89 T. KATO (1'29.059)

Local Timekm/hLap TimeLap Seg.3  Seg.4Seg.2  Seg.1    

      32.411       23.105       26.707 159,5  8:32'08.788

 1       30.294       21.936     1'43.787      26.708       24.849 151,3  8:33'52.575

 2       29.531       20.780     1'39.411      25.297       23.803 158,6  8:35'31.986

 3       25.634       19.812     1'32.201      24.726       22.029 216,4  8:37'04.187

 4       25.370       19.624     1'29.979      23.288       21.697 216,0  8:38'34.166

 5       25.230       19.537     1'29.428      23.106       21.555 216,9  8:40'03.594

 6       27.447       20.347     1'37.922      27.320       22.808 215,1  8:41'41.516

 7       25.088       19.459     1'29.118      23.131       21.440 216,9  8:43'10.634

 8       26.179       20.190     1'37.749      26.714       24.666 216,0  8:44'48.383

 9       25.216       19.415     1'29.059      22.993       21.435 216,4  8:46'17.442

99 G. MASCHIO (1'29.396)

Local Timekm/hLap TimeLap Seg.3  Seg.4Seg.2  Seg.1    

      30.409       23.951       27.549 195,3  8:32'26.028

 1       28.149       22.427     1'43.086      27.970       24.540 208,9  8:34'09.114

 2       28.733       31.873     1'51.517      27.239       23.672 208,9  8:36'00.631

 3       25.600       19.816     1'30.744      23.387       21.941 214,7  8:37'31.375

 4       25.441       19.719     1'30.494      23.664       21.670 216,0  8:39'01.869

 5       26.616       19.904     1'36.001      27.063       22.418 210,9  8:40'37.870

 6       25.403       19.887     1'30.154      23.205       21.659 217,3  8:42'08.024

 7       26.476       20.012     1'39.269      27.332       25.449 213,9  8:43'47.293

 8       25.323       19.485     1'29.396      23.136       21.452 216,0  8:45'16.689

P = Pits In/Out  -  C = Lap Time Cancelled04/05/2025



Weather Report Qualifying 2 Gr. B Misano Circuit Sic 58 4.226 m

ACI Racing Weekend Misano, 3-4 Maggio 2025

7.5

Session started 08:30 - Session ended  8:46
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